
Order Bib Name CC

1 1 LAUER Olive BC

2 2 ARCHER Amara AB

3 3 HARBINSON Eva AB

4 4 FESSENDEN Neve AB

5 5 REID-WALLACE Mailyn AB

6 6 KOVATS Julia BC

7 7 WAHL Aurelia AB

8 8 LEWIS Marley BC

9 9 HALL Victoria AB

10 10 BOWKOWY Maelle AB

11 11 SPOORENBERG Kenzie BC

12 12 TAGOE Lily-Anne AB

13 13 BAMBER Kaylee BC

14 14 SMITH Evelyn AB

15 15 MCKAGUE Teagan MB

16 16 LEBRUN Eva AB

17 17 KIM Amy BC

18 18 LEITCH Emma MB

19 19 TANGUAY Chloe BC

20 20 CID-LANGLOIS Eileen BC

21 21 DECOSSE Brielle AB

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:30
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Order Bib Name CC

1 11 SPOORENBERG Kenzie BC

2 12 TAGOE Lily-Anne AB

3 13 BAMBER Kaylee BC

4 14 SMITH Evelyn AB

5 15 MCKAGUE Teagan MB

6 16 LEBRUN Eva AB

7 17 KIM Amy BC

8 18 LEITCH Emma MB

9 19 TANGUAY Chloe BC

10 20 CID-LANGLOIS Eileen BC

11 21 DECOSSE Brielle AB

12 1 LAUER Olive BC

13 2 ARCHER Amara AB

14 3 HARBINSON Eva AB

15 4 FESSENDEN Neve AB

16 5 REID-WALLACE Mailyn AB

17 6 KOVATS Julia BC

18 7 WAHL Aurelia AB

19 8 LEWIS Marley BC

20 9 HALL Victoria AB

21 10 BOWKOWY Maelle AB

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:30

Result Service provided by 

Youth Western Regionals 23/24
20 April 2024 - 21 April 2024

Youth C Female Boulder Qualification
COURSE B Startlist


